
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Not classified (120% = 3:15.474)
32
33

No.
8

42
5

22
75
52
55
21
30
54
51
64
26
18
15
50
33
34
19
56
68
63
92
61
95
85
82
60
99
83
78

35
79

Name
Roy Richardson
Peter Simpson
Chris Palmer
Ross Johnson
Dave Moffitt
Alistair Haworth
Brian Purdy
Dave Madsen Mygdal
Mick Goodings
Dave Taylor
Roger Hurst
Tom Snow
Nigel Moore
Barry Davidson
~Phil Harvey
Craig Gibson
Sam Dunlop
Russ Mountford
Dan Sayle
Brian Gordon
Wayne Martin
~Darren Gilpin
~Stuart Osborne
Mark Goodings
~John Turner
*William Cowden
Adam Jones
Ron Soar
Roger Jones
Dave Clarke
Stuart Noon

Robert Knight
Billy Smith

Machine
400 Yamaha
400 Kawasaki
125 Mannin Honda
400 Kawsaki
400 Honda
400 Yamaha
400 Honda
400 Honda
400 TBA
400 Yamaha
400 Yamaha
125 Honda
125 Honda
125 Honda
125 Honda
125 Team Polaris Honda
125 Honda
125 Honda
125 Honda
400 Honda
400 Yamaha
125 Honda
600 Yamaha
400 Kawasaki
400 Kawasaki
125 Honda
399 Honda
400 Kawasaki
400 Kawasaki
400 Kawasaki
399 Honda

125 Honda
600 Yamaha

Laps
3
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
2
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

1
1

Best Tm
2:42.895
2:43.882
2:44.092
2:44.902
2:45.045
2:46.513
2:48.439
2:48.701
2:48.969
2:49.299
2:50.022
2:50.958
2:51.561
2:53.435
2:53.534
2:54.543
2:55.327
2:55.479
2:55.549
2:58.525
3:00.082
3:01.085
3:01.770
3:03.096
3:04.320
3:04.781
3:06.720
3:08.135
3:09.483
3:09.487
3:14.099

-.---
-.---

Best Spd
93.926
93.360
93.240
92.782
92.702
91.885
90.834
90.693
90.549
90.373
89.988
89.496
89.181
88.217
88.167
87.657
87.266
87.190
87.155
85.702
84.961
84.491
84.172
83.563
83.008
82.801
81.941
81.325
80.746
80.744
78.826

-
-

In Lap
3
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
3
2
3
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
2
3
2
4
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

1
1

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY
12 July 2010

125/400cc First Practice

Qualify

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

12/07/2010 18:45
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